417416
STILLA
STILLA
Design
ID CODE: 05
>119 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

IP 65
IP 65
7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
05NB24L39065 24W 2247 1161
05NB30L39065 30W 2808 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L39065 24W 2399 1161
05WB30L39065 30W 3000 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L39065FC 24W 2247 1161
05NB30L39065FC 30W 2808 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L39065FC 24W 2399 1161
05WB30L39065FC 30W 3000 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L49065 24W 2295 1161
05NB30L49065 30W 2870 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L49065 24W 2449 1161
05WB30L49065 30W 3061 1441
COD lm mm
05NB24L49065FC 24W 2295 1161
05NB30L49065FC 30W 2870 1441
COD lm mm
05WB24L49065FC 24W 2449 1161
05WB30L49065FC 30W 3061 1441
INDUSTRIAL IP
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
IK 08
IK 08
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
05WO24L39065 24W 2120 1161
05WO30L39065 30W 2650 1441
COD lm mm
05WA24L39065 24W 2384 1161
05WA30L39065 30W 2983 1441
COD lm mm
05WO24L39065FC 24W 2120 1161
05WO30L39065FC 30W 2650 1441
COD lm mm
05WA24L39065FC 24W 2384 1161
05WA30L39065FC 30W 2983 1441
COD lm mm
05WO24L49065 24W 2188 1161
05WO30L49065 30W 2736 1441
COD lm mm
05WA24L49065 24W 2622 1161
05WA30L49065 30W 3278 1441
COD lm mm
05WO24L49065FC 24W 2188 1161
05WO30L49065FC 30W 2736 1441
COD lm mm
05WA24L49065FC 24W 2622 1161
05WA30L49065FC 30W 3278 1441
INDUSTRIAL IP
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
IK 08
IK 08
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
05NB46L39065 46W 4307 1161
05NB57L39065 57W 5337 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L39065 46W 4600 1161
05WB57L39065 57W 5699 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L39065FC 46W 4307 1161
05NB57L39065FC 57W 5337 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L39065FC 46W 4600 1161
05WB57L39065FC 57W 5699 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L49065 46W 4400 1161
05NB57L49065 57W 5452 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L49065 46W 4692 1161
05WB57L49065 57W 5815 1441
COD lm mm
05NB46L49065FC 46W 4400 1161
05NB57L49065FC 57W 5452 1441
COD lm mm
05WB46L49065FC 46W 4692 1161
05WB57L49065FC 57W 5815 1441
INDUSTRIAL IP
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
IK 08
IK 08
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
05WO46L39065 46W 4064 1161
05WO57L39065 57W 5036 1441
COD lm mm
05WA46L39065 46W 4981 1161
05WA57L39065 57W 6160 1441
COD lm mm
05WO46L39065FC 46W 4064 1161
05WO57L39065FC 57W 5036 1441
COD lm mm
05WA46L39065FC 46W 4981 1161
05WA57L39065FC 57W 6160 1441
COD lm mm
05WO46L49065 46W 4195 1161
05WO57L49065 57W 5198 1441
COD lm mm
05WA46L49065 46W 5474 1161
05WA57L49065 57W 6769 1441
COD lm mm
05WO46L49065FC 46W 4195 1161
05WO57L49065FC 57W 5198 1441
COD lm mm
05WA46L49065FC 46W 5474 1161
05WA57L49065FC 57W 6769 1441
INDUSTRIAL IP
OPTIC
Wide beam optic. Frosted polycarbonate lens.
Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.

7
8
7
8
1161/1441
1161/1441
126
126
IK 08
IK 08
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
05NB89L39065 89W 9114 1161
05NB110L39065 110W 10975 1441
COD lm mm
05WB89L39065 89W 9942 1161
05WB110L39065 110W 11721 1441
COD lm mm
05NB89L39065FC 89W 9114 1161
05NB110L39065FC 110W 10975 1441
COD lm mm
05WB89L39065FC 89W 9942 1161
05WB110L39065FC 110W 11721 1441
COD lm mm
05NB89L49065 89W 9312 1161
05NB110L49065 110W 10979 1441
COD lm mm
05WB89L49065 89W 10144 1161
05WB110L49065 110W 11960 1441
COD lm mm
05NB89L49065FC 89W 9312 1161
05NB110L49065FC 110W 10979 1441
COD lm mm
05WB89L49065FC 89W 10144 1161
05WB110L49065FC 110W 11960 1441
INDUSTRIAL IP
Narrow beam optic co-extruded into the main diffuser.
Fixture for continuous-row with quick connector and through wiring.
OPTIC

STILLA WA EXTREME POWER
STILLA WA-FC EXTREME POWER
IP 65
IP 65
7
8
1161/1441 126
IK 08
IK 08
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
1161/1441 1161/1441
COD lm mm
05WO89L39065 89W 8286 1161
05WO110L39065 110W 10241 1441
COD lm mm
05WA89L39065 89W 8079 1161
05WA110L39065 110W 9985 1441
COD lm mm
05WO89L39065FC 89W 8286 1161
05WO110L39065FC 110W 10241 1441
COD lm mm
05WA89L39065FC 89W 8079 1161
05WA110L39065FC 110W 9985 1441
COD lm mm
05WO89L49065 89W 8624 1161
05WO110L49065 110W 10659 1441
COD lm mm
05WA89L49065 89W 8878 1161
05WA110L49065 110W 10973 1441
COD lm mm
05WO89L49065FC 89W 8624 1161
05WO110L49065FC 110W 10659 1441
COD lm mm
05WA89L49065FC 89W 8878 1161
05WA110L49065FC 110W 10973 1441
INDUSTRIAL IP
Wide beam optic. Frosted polycarbonate lens.
Fixture for single installation equipped with cable L 2mt.
Wide beam optic. Frosted polycarbonate lens.